
KEY CONTACTS
OPERATIONS/UNDERWRITING VP
Ed Janczur, VP
Direct 312-641-7790
ejanczur@oldrepublictitle.com
866-969-5010 (Toll Free)

SALES & OPERATIONS MANAGER
Robin Flanigan
Cell: 312-859-9759
rflanigan@oldrepublictitle.com

UNDERWRITING/PRODUCTION 
MANAGER
Charity Makela
Direct: 630-480-5555
cmakela@oldrepublictitle.com

CLOSING MANAGER
Donna Cerf
Direct: 312-641-7362
dcerf@oldrepublictitle.com

ASSISTANT CLOSING MANAGER
Nicole Jones
Direct: 630-955-0075
njones1@oldrepublictitle.com

PROCESSING MANAGER
Donna Cerf
Direct: 312-641-7362
dcerf@oldrepublictitle.com

UNDERWRITING/AGENCY 
UNDERWRITING
Dan Fecko
Direct: 312-641-7367
dfecko@oldrepublictitle.com

UNDERWRITING/COMMERCIAL
Jon Danek
Direct 312-641-7760
jdanek@oldrepublictitle.com

CONSTRUCTION/COMMERCIAL
Jen Wright
Direct 312-641-7757
jwright4@oldrepublictitle.com

UNDERWRITING &
HOLD HARMLESS
chicagoareaproduction@oldrepublictitle.com

ATTORNEY SERVICES/EXAMINER
Lori Hemauer
Direct: 312-641-7750
lhemauer@oldrepublictitle.com
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